HR=UB4

Hoe H M & (FHTEE)
ARG TRA IR xR E B K4 FET W
B : [

4 HH NOR INAGHE | &8 | Z51ER
R7.4.16 | HTEESBHTEEE (4 ~9A) 480,000 480,000
R7.4.14 |XEHEA 6,497| 473,503
R7.4.15 |~A27vY7h365 /8—VF /)L LERE#EFE 21,300{ 452,203
R7.5.6 [f>7% 1,040/ 451,163
R7.5.27 |HiNtRES 11,500‘ 439,663
R7.6.7 |Yxr A —7 FHE 39,535| 400,128
R7.6.14 |A> 74K 920 399,208
R7.6.16 |FeocHiM SH744H~9Hy BEsTRH 27,600 371,608
R7.6.17 |LASAIRIE FM7T4E4H~9H 5 Mk 5,940| 365,668
R7.8.21 |XEHA 5,555 360,113
R7.8.25 |A> 74X 4,351| 355,762

5 480,000| 124,238 355,762




